44. CROSS ZAGANSKI - 24.03.2018, ZAGAN
- 10KM - POWIAT ZAGANSKI: KOBIETY

24-03-2018 14:31

MscKat NrSt

496
170
102
435
383
408
426
495

Nazwisko

KWIATKOWSKA JUSTYNA
DZIOPA-KAN ANNA
ROMEJKO URSZULA
WOJCIK KINGA

NARKUN EWA

WOJTAS RENATA
SAWICKA KATARZYNA
JOZEFIAK ANNA

RUDAK MARTA
PONIEWIERKA JOANNA
KANTA ROKSANA
PUSTARSKA ANNA
ZIEMIANSKA AGNIESZKA
BIELECKA ANNA

KOWAL ~ AGNIESZKA
£0S-KRAWCZYK MAGDALENA
MROZEK ALEKSANDRA
PSYK BEATA

MIETEK AGNIESZKA
GWIAZDA WANDA
BRAGOSZEWSKA ELZBIETA
HENNIG MARTA

ZINSKA DOROTA
MACIEJEWSKA EDYTA
SOBOLEWSKA MONIKA
MAZURKIEWICZ EMILIA
DREWICZ  KINGA
ADAMOWICZ RENATA
KULIKOWSKA MARZENA
RZASA AGNIESZKA
KRAWCZYK TWONA
PIELICHOWSKA JUSTYNA
POSCH RENATA

KUSTRA EWA

BIELECKA EWA

HORBACZ MARIA

Zespol/Miasto
SZPROTAWA

BBL ZAGAN, ZAGAN

BBL ZAGAN, ZAGAN

BBL ZAGAN, ZAGAN
ILOWA

DRUZYNA CHROBREGO, SZ
ZAGAN

ZAGANSKA GRUPA BIEGO
BBL ZAGAN, ZAGAN
ILOWA

ZAGAN, ZAGAN

DRUZYNA CHROBREGO, SZ
ZAGAN

ZAGAN

RUNNER TEAM BYLE NIE
SZPROTAWA

ZAGANSKIE DZIKI,ZAGA
ZAGAN

BIEGAM BO LUBIE,ZAGA

DRUZYNA CHROBREGO, SZ
ZAGAN
ZAGAN
DRUZYNA CHROBREGO .M
BBL ZAGAN , ZAGANSKA
BIEGAJAC Z WILKAMI
ILOWA

RUNNER TEAM BYLE NIE
ZAGAN

ZAGANSKA GRUPA BIEGO
ZAGAN

SZPROTAWA

BIEGAJAC Z WILKAMI
ORZEL, ZAGAN

ZAGAN

STOWARZYSZENIE TURYS
ZAGAN

Rok

1987
1976
1983
1982
1983
1973
1986
1981
1978
1980
1975
1982
1980
1988
1973
1979
1982
1976
1980
1955
1975
1990
1984
1975
1976
1986
1979
1975
1980
1978
1975
1979
1968
1983
1963
1989

MscGen

14e
40e
2%
33e
45e
47e
35e
48e
37e
38e
49e
15e
52e
18e
20e

Kateg b5km

K30 21:17
K40 23:13
K30 23:13
K30 24:06
K30 25:08
K40 25:45
K30 25:40
K30 26:32
K40 26:37
K30 27:48
K40 27:47
K30 27:39
K30 27:32
K30 28:06
K40 27:43
K30 28:25
K30 29:04
K40 29:12
K30 28:44
K50 29:38
K40 30:36
K16 29:56
K30 30:51
K40 32:56
K40 33:09
K30 31:30
K30 31:22
K40 32:40
K30 33:43
K40 33:16
K40 32:41
K30 33:44
K50 34:43
K30 33:51
K50 36:24
K16 36:11

wWww . super-sport.com.pl

10km

b b b b b b b b b b b e

Bruto

O S S VW G S Y

Str:

Netto
08 44
28 47
38 47
52 48:
49 50:
21 50
16 51
47 53
54 53
07 55
20 55
22 56
:53 56
21 57
107 57
27 58:
:36 59:
31 59:
13 59
22 59
46 1:00
32 1:01
34 1:03:
11 1:03:
32 1:06:
43 1:06:
27 1:07
243 1:07
:58 1:07
28 1:08:
30 1:09:
13 1:09:
47 1:10:
55 1:13:
55 1:16:
06 1:17:

1

Km/h

~ ~J 00O 0O CO GO CO 00 0O O W W W W WO

,378
. 324
144
144
.019
.006

920

,683
476
422
.070

036

,935

898

.878
.800

681

.592

535

152
,831
.709



